
Walsingham  
Parish  

Council 
£5,000 

Fakenham Town Band  
£7,327.14 

Fakenham Town Council  
£8,000 

Sculthorpe 
Hawk & 
Owl 
Trust 
£3,110.40 Gt Ryburgh  

Playing 
Field  

£5,300 

Stibbard 
All Saints  
Primary 
School 
£7,500 

Fulmodeston 

Old School Hall  

£7,000 

Wood Norton 
Village Hall 

£9,792 

Grants Awarded – April 2018 ‐ March 2019 

Total No. of  Grants Awarded ‐ 34 

Total Amount Awarded ‐ £254,125.81 

Hindolveston 
Parish Council  

£2,000 

Briston 
Copeman Centre 

£4,467.57 

Horning 
Parish Council 

£2,489.16 

Hoveton 
Village Hall & 
Recreation 

Ground 
£13,025.50 

Skeyton 
Village Hall 

£10,000 

Southrepps 
Village Hall 
£6,246.08 

Dilham 
Village Hall  ........ £7,500 

Worstead Weavers 
Hall ………………….. £8,760 

Ingham 
Cricket Club 

£9,040 

Mundesley 
Coronation Hall 

£10,000 
Knapton 

Parish Council 
£7,817.20 

Stalham 
Community Gym 

£4,170.76 

Honing 
Village Club 

£2,300 

East Ruston 
Village Hall 

£10,000 

Beeston Regis 
PCC 

£10,000 

North Walsham & 
Dilham Canal Trust  ....... £14,980 

North Walsham 
Football club……………….. £8,000 

Cley Parish Council…. £15,000 

Cley Harbour ………..…... £9,000 

Holt Football Club …. £2,700 

Holt Discharged Soldiers 
Sailors Federation …. £6,600 

Upper Sheringham 
PCC 

£10,000 

Wiveton 
NN Astronomy 

Society 
£4,000 

Langham 
Friends of 

Langham Dome 
£5,000 

Sheringham 
Lighthouse Charity 

£15,000 

Bodham 
Village Hall 

£3,000 


